TRAINING:

START TIME

JUDGE:

PLACE

EUROPACUP - SOLDEN

(AL GAm¢€

F.1.S.-TD:

CHIEF OF COMPETITION:
CHIEF OF SLOPE:

HEAD JUDGE:

F.1.S.- REPRESENTATIVE:

15.00 MEZ

20.30 MEZ

ALEXANDER STOGNER
CHRISTIAN RIJAVEC
ALEXANDER STOGNER
REINHARD KRAMPFL
REINHARD KRAMPFL

TAKE OFF, AIR FORM & LASNDING

: ROBERTO GARBADE (SUI)
2: DANIEL WASSMER (GER)
3! STEFAN MARKL (GER)
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30. DEZEMBER 2001

SAFETY COMMITTEE:

NAME OF HiLL:

INRUN:
TABLE:
LANDING:

Kick

: MEDIUM
. FLOATER
: Bic

LENGTH
58 M
20Mm
38 ™

HEIGHT
34m™m
2,1™M
4,1 m

EVELINE LEU (SUI)

GRUNER LIFT

HEIGHT

DISTANCE
6.8M
yARY
7.9M

RESULTS - AERIALS MEN

NAME

MIHA GALE
ANDREAS IS0z
NICOLAS THEPAUT

ALES VALENTA

THOMAS LAMBERT
MARTIN WALTI

AURELIEN LOHRER

CHRISTIAN KAUFMANN

GO KUWABARA

MATIZ COSMAC

GERHARD MELCHER

RENATO ULRICH

NICOLAS MEDA

DoOMINIC HAAB

CHRISTIAN HACHLER

BIB NATION
4 SLO
9 SuUl
6 FRA
2 CZE
8 SuUl
3 SuUl
10 FRA

1 SuUl
11 JPN
13 SLO
7 GER
5 SuUl
12 FRA
15 SuUl
14 SuUl

J1

8,3
8,3
56

3,4

8,0
58
6.3

2,6

7.3
5.8
5,0
5,2
5,0

2,8

J2

8,0
8,9
6,7

4,6

8.8
57
6.8

43

7.8
7.8
7.0
6,2
6,9
6,5

2,6

J3 AF&Lbc

8,5 24,8
8,4 25,6
6.3 18,6
4,3 12,3
8.3 25,1
6,2 17,7
6,4 19,5
4,0 10,9
8,0 22,9
7.5 22,6
6.4 19,2
57 16,9
6.3 18,4
6,9 18,4
3.0 8.4

JUMP

BLFF
BFDF
BDFF

BFFF

BRUH
BHHF
BFF

BRURU

BFF
BFF
BFF

BDFF
BFF
BLT

BFF

DD

3,800

3,550

3,550

4,050

3,150

3,750

3,150

3,475

3,150
3,150
3,150
3,550
3,150
2,600

3,150

SCORE

94,24
20,88
66,03

49,82

79,07
66,38
61,43

37.88

72,14
71,19
60,48
60,00
57,96
47,84

26,46

STEEPNESS
22°

0°

37°

62°
55°
68 °

TOTAL

94,24
90,88
66,03

49,82

79,07
66,38
61,43

37,88

72,14
71,19
60,48
60,00
57,96
47,84

26,46



